
TV PREMIERS FALL 2017
Monday, Sept. 25
8 p.m. – The Voice (NBC)
8 p.m. – The Big Bang Theory (CBS)
8:30 p.m. – Young Sheldon (CBS)
9 p.m. – Kevin Can Wait (CBS)
9:30 p.m. – Me, Myself & I (CBS)
10 p.m. — The Good Doctor (ABC)
10 p.m. — The Brave (NBC)
10 p.m. — Scorpion (CBS)
11:30 p.m. — The Opposition With Jordan Klepper 
(Comedy Central)

Tuesday, Sept. 26
8 p.m. – Lethal Weapon (Fox)
8 p.m. – NCIS (CBS)
9 p.m. – This Is Us (NBC)
9 p.m. – Bull (CBS)
9 p.m. – The Mick (Fox)
9:30 p.m. – Brooklyn Nine-Nine (Fox)
10 p.m. – NCIS: New Orleans (CBS)
10 p.m. – Law & Order True Crime: The Menendez 
Murders (NBC)*

Wednesday, Sept. 27
8 p.m. – Empire (Fox)
8 p.m. – Survivor (CBS)
8 p.m. – The Goldbergs (ABC)
8 p.m. – The Blacklist (NBC)
8:30 p.m. – Speechless (ABC)
9 p.m. – Star (Fox)
9 p.m. – SEAL Team (CBS)
9 p.m. – Law & Order: SVU (NBC)
9 p.m. – Modern Family (ABC)
9:30 p.m. – American Housewife (ABC)
10 p.m. – Chicago P.D. (NBC)
10 p.m. – Criminal Minds (CBS)
10 p.m. – Face Value (BET)
10 p.m. – Designated Survivor (ABC)
10:30 p.m. — 50 Central (BET)*

Thursday, Sept. 28
7:30 p.m. – Thursday Night Football (CBS)
8 p.m. – Superstore (NBC)
8 p.m. – Grey’s Anatomy (two-hour premiere) 
(ABC)
8:25 p.m. – NFL Thursday Night Football (CBS)
9 p.m. –Will & Grace (NBC)
9:30 p.m. – Great News (NBC)
9 p.m. – The Orville (time period premiere)
10 p.m. – Chicago Fire (NBC)
10 p.m. – How to Get Away with Murder (ABC)
10 p.m. – Nathan For You (Comedy Central)

Friday, Sept. 29
8 p.m. – Hell’s Kitchen (Fox)
8 p.m. – Marvel’s Inhumans (two-hour premiere) 
(ABC)*
8 p.m. – MacGyver (CBS)
9 p.m. – The Exorcist (Fox)
9 p.m. – Hawaii Five-0 (CBS)
9 p.m. – Dateline NBC (NBC)
10 p.m. – Blue Bloods (CBS)

Saturday, Sept. 30
8 p.m. –Cake Boss (TLC)
10 p.m. – 48 Hours (CBS)
10 p.m. – Released (OWN)*

Sunday, Oct. 1
7 p.m. – The Toy Box (ABC)
7:30 p.m. – Bob’s Burgers (Fox)
8 p.m. – Shark Tank (two-hour premiere) (ABC)
8 p.m. – The Simpsons (Fox)
8:30 p.m. – Ghosted (Fox)
8:30 p.m. – Wisdom of the Crowd (CBS)
9 p.m. – Family Guy (Fox)
9 p.m. — Keeping Up With The Kardashians (E!)
9 p.m. – Poldark (PBS)
9:30 p.m. – The Last Man On Earth (Fox)
9:30 p.m. – NCIS: Los Angeles (CBS)

[Times listed in Eastern time zone]
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10 p.m. – Ten Days in the Valley (ABC)
10 p.m. – Curb Your Enthusiasm (HBO)

Monday, Oct. 2
8 p.m. – Lucifer (Fox)
8:30 p.m. – 9JKL (CBS)
9 p.m. – The Gifted (Fox)

Tuesday, Oct. 3
8 p.m. – The Middle (ABC)
8:30 p.m. – Fresh Off the Boat (ABC)
9 p.m. – black-ish (ABC)
9:30 p.m. – The Mayor (ABC)
10 p.m. – Kevin (Probably) Saves the World (ABC)
10 p.m. — Ink Master: Angels (Spike)

Thursday, Oct. 5
9 p.m. – Scandal (ABC)
10 p.m. — Real Estate Wars (Bravo)

Friday, Oct. 6
8 p.m. – Once Upon a Time (ABC)

Sunday, Oct. 8
8 p.m. – To Tell the Truth (ABC)
10 p.m. – Madam Secretary (CBS)

Monday, Oct. 9
8 p.m. – Supergirl (The CW)
9 p.m. – Valor (The CW)

Tuesday, Oct. 10
8 p.m. – The Flash (The CW)
9 p.m. – DC’s Legends of Tomorrow (The CW)
10 p.m. – Tales (BET)

Wednesday, Oct. 11
12 a.m. — Chance (Hulu)
8 p.m. – Riverdale (The CW)

9 p.m. – Dynasty (The CW)
9 p.m. – The Story of Us with Morgan Freeman 
(NatGeo)*
10 p.m. — Mr. Robot (USA Network)
10 p.m. — The Shannara Chronicles (Spike)

Thursday, Oct. 12
8 p.m. – Supernatural (The CW)
9 p.m. – Arrow (The CW)
11 p.m. — The Rundown with Robin Thede (BET)
11:30 p.m. — The Comedy Get Down (BET)

Friday, Oct. 13
12 a.m. — Mindhunter (Netflix)
8 p.m. – Crazy Ex-Girlfriend (The CW)
9 p.m. – Jane the Virgin (The CW)

Sunday, Oct. 15 
8 p.m. - The Durrells in Corfu Season 2 - PBS 
9 p.m. - Berlin Station Season 2 - EPIX 
9 p.m. - Good Behavior Season 2 - TNT 
10 p.m. - WHITE FAMOUS - Showtime

Monday, Oct. 16 
10 p.m. - Martha & Snoop’s Potluck Dinner Party 
- VH1

Wednesday, Oct. 18 
12:01 a.m. - Freakish Season 2 - Hulu

Saturday, Oct. 21 
12:01 a.m. PT - TOO FUNNY TO FAIL (Documentary) 
- Hulu 
8 p.m. - THE WATCHER IN THE WOODS (TV Movie) - 
Lifetime

Sunday, Oct. 22 
9 p.m. - The Walking Dead Season 8 - AMC 
10 p.m. - Talking Dead Season 7 - AMC

CONT’D
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Tuesday, Oct. 24 
10 p.m. - THE LAST O.G. - TBS 
10:30 p.m. - AT HOME WITH AMY SEDARIS - truTV

Thursday, Oct. 26 
10 p.m. - DROP THE MIC - TBS

Friday, Oct. 27 
12:01 a.m. PT - Stranger Things Season 2 - Netflix 
8 p.m. - Blindspot Season 3 - NBC

Saturday, Oct. 28 
8 p.m. - FLINT (TV Movie) - Lifetime

Monday, Oct. 30 
9:30 p.m. - Superior Donuts Season 2 - CBS

Thursday, Nov. 2 
8 p.m. - The Big Bang Theory Season 11 - CBS 
(New Time Slot) 
8:30 p.m. - YOUNG SHELDON - CBS (New Time 
Slot) 
9 p.m. - Mom Season 5 - CBS 
9:30 p.m. - Life In Pieces Season 3 - CBS 
10 p.m. - S.W.A.T. - CBS

Friday, Nov. 3 
12:01 a.m. PT - ALIAS GRACE - Netflix

Saturday, Nov. 4 
8 p.m. - THE LOST WIFE OF ROBERT DURST - Life-
time 

Sunday, Nov. 5 
9 p.m. - The Girlfriend Experience Season 2 - 
Starz 
9 p.m. - Shameless Season 8 - Showtime 
10 p.m. - SMILF - Showtime

Tuesday, Nov. 7 
10 p.m. - Teachers Season 2 Midseason Premiere 
- TV Land 
10 p.m. - DAMNATION - USA

Tuesday, Nov. 14 
12:01 a.m. PT - FUTURE MAN - Hulu

Wednesday, Nov. 15 
9 p.m. - Mythbusters (New Channel, New Cast) - 
Science Channel

Saturday, Nov. 18 
8 p.m. - I AM ELIZABETH SMART (TV Movie) - Life-
time 
9 p.m. - Night of Too Many Stars (Special) - HBO

Sunday, Nov. 19 
10 p.m. - Search Party Season 2 - TBS

Tuesday, Nov. 21 
12:01 a.m. PT - MARVEL’S RUNAWAYS - Hulu

Thursday, Nov. 23 
12:01 a.m. PT - SHE’S GOTTA HAVE IT - Netflix 
8 p.m. - ANNE OF GREEN GABLES: THE GOOD 
STARS - PBS

Sunday, Nov. 26 
7 p.m. - America’s Funniest Home Videos Season 
28 - ABC

Tuesday, Nov. 28
9 p.m. - Fixer Upper Season 5 (HGTV)

Wednesday, Nov. 29 
9 p.m. - Vikings Season 5 - History 
10 p.m. - HAPPY! - Syfy
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